STEJARI COUNTRY CLUB, BUCHAREST
C
T
D
1
3
i
6

arelux.ro
12
AR
EL
UX
  2
02
4
xg
ro
u
n
d
 GD11  GD12 GD11/12 RECESSED BOX
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
GD11WW45 SS POWER LED CREE 1x1W 24V DC Excluded 140 lm 78 lm 3000K 80 45° Ø25 mm 0,07 kg
GD11NW45 SS POWER LED CREE 1x1W 24V DC Excluded 155 lm 83 lm 4000K 80 45° Ø25 mm 0,07 kg
GD12WW45 SS POWER LED CREE 1x1W 24V DC Excluded 140 lm 78 lm 3000K 80 45° Ø25 mm 0,08 kg
GD12NW45 SS POWER LED CREE 1x1W 24V DC Excluded 155 lm 83 lm 4000K 80 45° Ø25 mm 0,08 kg
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
GD13WW45 SS POWER LED CREE 1x3W 24V DC Excluded 210 lm 123 lm 3000K 80 45° Ø38 mm 0,21 kg
GD13NW45 SS POWER LED CREE 1x3W 24V DC Excluded 240 lm 131 lm 4000K 80 45° Ø38 mm 0,21 kg
GD14WW45 SS POWER LED CREE 1x3W 24V DC Excluded 210 lm 123 lm 3000K 80 45° Ø38 mm 0,22 kg
GD14NW45 SS POWER LED CREE 1x3W 24V DC Excluded 240 lm 131 lm 4000K 80 45° Ø38 mm 0,22 kg
Code
GD112MS Ø25 mm
Recessed box
Doză de încastrare
Scatola da incasso
Code
GD134MS Ø38 mm
Recessed box
Doză de încastrare
Scatola da incasso
Code Optics
GD134LN15 15°
Dispersion lens of PMMA, with opening angle of 15°, for light fittings
GD13WW/NW or GD14WW/NW.
Lentilă de dispersie din PMMA, cu deschidere unghiulară de 15°, pentru
corpurile de iluminat GD13WW/NW sau GD14WW/NW.

EL
UX
  2
02
4
RECOMMENDED CV DRIVERS
ATN24 IP67 SERIEAT24 IP67 SERIE ATD24 IP67 SERIE
RECOMMENDED CV DRIVERS
ATN24 IP67 SERIEAT24 IP67 SERIE ATD24 IP67 SERIE
 GD15/16
 GD15
 GD16
 GD15/16 RECESSED BOX
 GD15/16 LENS
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
GD15WW36 SS COB CREE 1x6W 24V DC Excluded 780 lm 476 lm 3000K 80 36° Ø112 mm 0,45 kg
GD15NW36 SS COB CREE 1x6W 24V DC Excluded 840 lm 508 lm 4000K 80 36° Ø112 mm 0,45 kg
GD16WW36 SS COB CREE 1x6W 24V DC Excluded 780 lm 476 lm 3000K 80 36° Ø112 mm 0,47 kg
GD16NW36 SS COB CREE 1x6W 24V DC Excluded 840 lm 508 lm 4000K 80 36° Ø112 mm 0,47 kg
Code
GD156MS Ø112 mm
Recessed box
Doză de încastrare
Scatola da incasso
Code Optics
GD156LN23 23°
Optical system of FRESNEL lens at 23°, for the light fittings
GD15WW/NW or GD16WW/NW.
Sistem optic tip lentilă FRESNEL, cu deschidere unghiulară de 23°,
pentru corpurile de iluminat GD15WW/NW sau GD16WW/NW.

u
n
d
RECOMMENDED CV DRIVERS
ATN24 IP67 SERIEAT24 IP67 SERIE ATD24 IP67 SERIE
GD17/18
 GD17
 GD18
GD17/18 RECESSED BOX GD17/18 LENS
Code
GD178MS Ø102 mm
Recessed box
Doză de încastrare
Scatola da incasso
Code Optics
GD178LN23 23°
Optical system of FRESNEL lens at 23°, for the light fittings GD17WW/NW or GD18WW/NW.
Sistem optic tip lentilă FRESNEL, cu deschidere unghiulară de 23°, pentru corpurile de iluminat GD17WW/
NW sau GD18WW/NW.
Sistema ottico tipo lente FRESNEL, con angolo da 23°, per apparecchi GD17WW/NW o GD18WW/NW.
Ø108
82
12
5
Ø102
Ø108
82
12
5
Ø102
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
GD17WW40 SS COB CREE 1x15W 100-245V AC Included 1680 lm 1339 lm 3000K 80 40° Ø102 mm 0,96 kg
GD17NW40 SS COB CREE 1x15W 100-245V AC Included 1830 lm 1458 lm 4000K 80 40° Ø102 mm 0,96 kg
GD18WW40 SS COB CREE 1x15W 100-245V AC Included 1680 lm 1339 lm 3000K 80 40° Ø102 mm 0,98 kg
GD18NW40 SS COB CREE 1x15W 100-245V AC Included 1830 lm 1458 lm 4000K 80 40° Ø102 mm 0,98 kg
45°
90°
45°
90°

 GD25
 GD19
 GD20
 GD19/20 RECESSED BOX
 GD 25 RECESSED BOX
GD19/20  LENS
Code
GD192MS Ø110 mm
Recessed box/Doză de încastrare
/Scatola da incasso
Code
GD25MS Ø118 mm
Recessed box/Doză de încastrare
/Scatola da incasso
Code Optic
GD192LN23 23°
Optical system of FRESNEL lens at 23°, for the
light fittings GD19WW/NW or GD20WW/NW.
Sistem optic tip lentilă FRESNEL, cu deschidere
unghiulară de 23°, pentru corpurile de iluminat
GD19WW/NW sau GD20WW/NW.
Sistema ottico tipo lente FRESNEL, con angolo
da 23°, per apparecchi GD19WW/NW o GD20WW/
NW.
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
GD19WW36 SS COB CREE 1x25W 90-265V AC Included 2810 lm 2183 lm 3000K 80 36° Ø110 mm 1,74 kg
● GD19NW36 SS COB CREE 1x25W 90-265V AC Included 3080 lm 2391 lm 4000K 80 36° Ø110 mm 1,74 kg
GD20WW36 SS COB CREE 1x25W 90-265V AC Included 2810 lm 2183 lm 3000K 80 36° Ø110 mm 1,77 kg
● GD20NW36 SS COB CREE 1x25W 90-265V AC Included 3080 lm 2391 lm 4000K 80 36° Ø110 mm 1,77 kg
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
GD25WW43 SS POWER LED OSRAM 6x1,5W 24V DC Excluded 990 lm 544 lm 3000K 80 43° Ø118 mm 0,72 kg
GD25NW43 SS POWER LED OSRAM 6x1,5W 24V DC Excluded 1080 lm 601 lm 4000K 80 43° Ø118 mm 0,72 kg
1 Q
37Z
FINISHING AVAILABLE
SS

270° 90°
GD23WW/NW50
45°
90°
45°
90°
 cd/klm
45°
90°
 cd/klm 1800
300
600
1200
1500
GD23
GD23WW15-50 - OPTIC 15° GD23WW15-50 - OPTIC 50°
Code Finishing LED type Power Input voltage Driver LED flux System flux CCT CRI Optics Weight
GD23WW15-50 SS COB CREE 1x8W 12/24V DC Excluded 676 lm 191-554 lm 3000K 80 15°-50° Ø70 mm 0,80 kg
GD23NW15-50 SS COB CREE 1x8W 12/24V DC Excluded 720 lm 232-594 lm 4000K 80 15°-50° Ø70 mm 0,80 kg
37Q
FINISHING AVAILABLE
SS
Ø8